MBA | 2nd | Summative Student Feedback on
Course

46 07:02 Active

Responses Average time to complete Status

1. Student Name:

Latest Responses

46 "Ankit Prasad"
Responses Rupsha Sengupta
"Neha Oraon"

5 respondents (11%) answered Roy for this question.

Sanket Ghosh

Sumana Ghosh h Debanj
Rupam Saha smg Singha Roy
oviaky Ghosh ROy Sa ha
as
Krishna Roy
Singha Sharma 4 saha alya
Atheya Ghosh SNEYASISH GHOSH



2. MAKAUT Roll Number:

Latest Responses

46 "11900922020"
Responses "11900922031"
"11900922005"

1 respondents (2%) answered 11900922019 for this question.

11900922041 11900922044 11900922011 1190(
11900922015 11900922023 11900922002 119009220
11900922045 11900922019 1190092;
11900922048 11900922003 11900922046 149
11900922017 11900922029 11900922008 1400,

3. Email

Latest Responses
46 "ankittprasad@gmail.com”

Responses "senguptarupshal6@gmail.com"

"nehaslg33@gmail.com"



4. Mobile Number:

Latest Responses

46 "8250648120"
Responses '7076216637"
"9907400746"

1 respondents (2%) answered 9370989927 for this question.

9800709610
6297767504 8348868634 7679950.

9382878350 9064638933 o

9800333386 7001661161 9370989927 B2E0448752

7584991147
8972544230 °> 11320333 7810999219 /031621

8170931697

5. Department:

@ Master of Business Administrati... 46

6. Semester:

@® 2nd Semester 46




7. Whether the teaching methodology was containing both Active Learning
Methodology (ALM) & Passive Learning Methodology (PLM) throughout the
course:

" Yes 46
" No 0

8. Course progressing as per the lesson plan:

" Yes 46
" No 0

9. Presentation and completion of units are:

Excellent 31
Good 14
Average 1

Poor 0




10. Co-relation of the conceptual/theoretical knowledge with real world application
and its explanation:

Excellent 32

. ‘
Good 11

@

. Average 2

. Poor 1

11. My ability to apply theoretical concepts to problem solving:

Excellent 26
o
Good 17
®
. Average 3
Poor 0
o

12. My Performance in Internal Exam is:

Excellent 14

®

® Good 25

. Average 7
Poor 0

o

13. Continuous evaluation of student performance is:

. Excellent 22
Good 23

o

. Average 1
Poor 0

o




14. Percentage of modules deliberated for Self-Learning in the course:

Latest Responses

46 i

Responses 100"

"80%"

9 respondents (20%) answered 100 for this question.

80 Gooc¢

70

15. After completion of the course so far, my understanding about the importance of
this course in my stream is:

. Relevant 45

@ Not Relevantd 1

16. Would you recommend the course to remain in the curriculum:

® v 46
’ No 0




17. Whether the teaching methodology was containing both Active Learning
Methodology (ALM) & Passive Learning Methodology (PLM) throughout the

course:
® v 45
. No 1

18. Course progressing as per the lesson plan:

® Vs 46

19. Presentation and completion of units are:

Excellent 32

o

® Good 12

. Average 2
Poor 0

®




20. Co-relation of the conceptual/theoretical knowledge with real world application
and its explanation:

Excellent 32
o
Good 12
®
. Average 2
Poor 0
o

21. My ability to apply theoretical concepts to problem solving:

Excellent 32
o
Good 11
®
. Average 3
Poor 0
o

22. My Performance in Internal Exam is:

Excellent 22

®

® Good 19

. Average 5
Poor 0

o

23. Continuous evaluation of student performance is:

. Excellent 29
Good 15

o

. Average 2
Poor 0

o




24. Percentage of modules deliberated for Self-Learning in the course:

Latest Responses

46

Responses 100"

"80%"

11 respondents (24%) answered 100 for this question.

Good 10 Yes 5,

70
90 %

25. After completion of the course so far, my understanding about the importance of
this course in my stream is:

. Relevant 45

@ Not Relevantd 1

26. Would you recommend the course to remain in the curriculum:

® v 45 ‘
' No 1




27. Whether the teaching methodology was containing both Active Learning
Methodology (ALM) & Passive Learning Methodology (PLM) throughout the

course:
® v 45
. No 1

28. Course progressing as per the lesson plan:

® Vs 46

29. Presentation and completion of units are:

Excellent 34

o

® Good 10

. Average 2
Poor 0

®




30. Co-relation of the conceptual/theoretical knowledge with real world application
and its explanation:

® cExcellent 33
Good 11

®

. Average 2
Poor 0

o

31. My ability to apply theoretical concepts to problem solving:

Excellent 31
o
Good 13
®
. Average 2
Poor 0
o

32. My Performance in Internal Exam is:

Excellent 23

®

® Good 20

. Average 3
Poor 0

o

33. Continuous evaluation of student performance is:

. Excellent 29
Good 15

o

. Average 2
Poor 0

o




34. Percentage of modules deliberated for Self-Learning in the course:

Latest Responses

46 i

Responses 100"

"80%"

13 respondents (28%) answered 100 for this question.

90
50

80 Gooc¢

70

35. After completion of the course so far, my understanding about the importance of
this course in my stream is:

. Relevant 45

@ Not Relevantd 1

36. Would you recommend the course to remain in the curriculum:

® v 46
‘ No 0




37. Whether the teaching methodology was containing both Active Learning
Methodology (ALM) & Passive Learning Methodology (PLM) throughout the

course:
® v 45
. No 1

38. Course progressing as per the lesson plan:

® Vs 46

39. Presentation and completion of units are:

Excellent 32

o

® Good 12

. Average 2
Poor 0

®




40. Co-relation of the conceptual/theoretical knowledge with real world application
and its explanation:

Excellent 31
o
Good 13
®
. Average 2
Poor 0
o

41. My ability to apply theoretical concepts to problem solving:

Excellent 28
o
Good 16
®
. Average 2
Poor 0
o

42. My Performance in Internal Exam is:

Excellent 22

®

® Good 21

. Average 3
Poor 0

o

43. Continuous evaluation of student performance is:

. Excellent 30
Good 14

o

. Average 2
Poor 0

o




44. Percentage of modules deliberated for Self-Learning in the course:

Latest Responses

46 ™

Responses 100"

"80%"

11 respondents (24%) answered 100 for this question.

100

80

Yes 70

Good

45. After completion of the course so far, my understanding about the importance of
this course in my stream is:

. Relevant 45

@ Not Relevantd 1

46. Would you recommend the course to remain in the curriculum:

® v 46
’ No 0




47. Whether the teaching methodology was containing both Active Learning
Methodology (ALM) & Passive Learning Methodology (PLM) throughout the

course:
® v 46
" No 0

48. Course progressing as per the lesson plan:

® Vs 46

49. Presentation and completion of units are:

Excellent 29
Good 13

Average 4

Poor 0




50. Co-relation of the conceptual/theoretical knowledge with real world application
and its explanation:

Excellent 31
o
Good 12
®
. Average 3
Poor 0
o

51. My ability to apply theoretical concepts to problem solving:

Excellent 28
o
Good 15
®
. Average 3
Poor 0
o

52. My Performance in Internal Exam is:

Excellent 20

®

® Good 22

. Average 4
Poor 0

o

53. Continuous evaluation of student performance is:

. Excellent 26
Good 16

o

. Average 4
Poor 0

o




54. Percentage of modules deliberated for Self-Learning in the course:

Latest Responses

46

Responses 100"

"80%"

12 respondents (26%) answered 100 for this question.

cood 100

90

109

70

55. After completion of the course so far, my understanding about the importance of
this course in my stream is:

. Relevant 45

@ Not Relevantd 1

56. Would you recommend the course to remain in the curriculum:

® v 45 ‘
' No 1




57. Whether the teaching methodology was containing both Active Learning
Methodology (ALM) & Passive Learning Methodology (PLM) throughout the

course:
® v 46
" No 0

58. Course progressing as per the lesson plan:

® Vs 46

59. Presentation and completion of units are:

Excellent 32
Good 11

Average 3

Poor 0




60. Co-relation of the conceptual/theoretical knowledge with real world application
and its explanation:

® cExcellent 33
Good 10

®

. Average 3
Poor 0

o

61. My ability to apply theoretical concepts to problem solving:

Excellent 28
o
Good 14
®
. Average 4
Poor 0
o

62. My Performance in Internal Exam is:

Excellent 22

®

® Good 21

. Average 3
Poor 0

o

63. Continuous evaluation of student performance is:

. Excellent 28
Good 15

o

. Average 3
Poor 0

o




64. Percentage of modules deliberated for Self-Learning in the course:

Latest Responses

46 i

Responses 100"

"80%"

11 respondents (24%) answered 100 for this question.

90
50

80 Gooc¢

70

65. After completion of the course so far, my understanding about the importance of
this course in my stream is:

. Relevant 45

@ Not Relevantd 1

66. Would you recommend the course to remain in the curriculum:

® v 46
‘ No 0




